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Barrie (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Barrie Terrace

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0036
0037

Title

Carved Thai Coffee Table
Collectibles
Misc China
Kitchen

Misc Lot

Misc Kitchen
Kitchen Utensils
Sofa

Sidechair

Delft Pottery
China

Japanese Silk Screen By Kado Sano

Misc China
Noritake China
Pottery Table
Antique Oak Cabinet
Mahogany Mirror
Vases and Misc Decor
Wooden Cabinet
Furniture

Plants

Old School Desk
Bookcases
Bookcases

Oak Table

Chairs

Music

Marble Top Table
Art

Misc Art

Ceramic Figurine On Sconce
Art

Decoys

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 29 12:00pm ET

Lot

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

Title

Misc Curtains

Mason And Risch Piano
Asian Collectibles
Lighting

Mirror

Greenery

Antique Light
Japanese Painted Bed
Japanese Sidetable
Japanese Painted Bed
Lighting

Lighting

Table Lamps

Lamps

Electronic Lot

Health Aids

Hats

Bedding

Sleeping Bags
Sidechairs

Furniture

Misc Decor

Mirror and More
Japanese Block Prints
Art

Art

Sidechairs
Armchairs

Horse Table

Kitchen Lot

Brass Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Decor
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Lot Title

0071 Japanese Chest Of Drawers
0072 VHSMovies

0073 Oil On CanvasBy A. Torringa
0074 Wall Sconces

0076 Night Tables

0077 Misc Lot

0078 Kurelek Print

0079 Tapestry

0080 Wicker Desk

0081 Rattan Look Mirror

0082 Painted Tea Cart

0083 Bench

0084 Mirror

0085 Dresser

0086 Japanese Screen

0087 Misc Lot

0088 Music

0089 Cleaning Lot

0090 Luggage Lot

0091 Garden

0092 Electric Stove Heater
0093 Greenery

0094 Kodak Carousel Projector
0095 Wooden Privacy Screen
0096 Office Lot

0097 Leather Chair

0098 Server

I[tems are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 31 EST, 1PM - 4PM
Pickup Location: 67 Barrie Terrace, Barrie, ON L4M 1E8 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/67+Barrie+Terrace,+Barrie,+ON+L4M,+Canada/@44.3928159,-79.6465835,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x882aa4a3867ea13b:0x2ed408ad527e565a

