## Barrie (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Barrie Terrace

Auction Opens: Mon, Jan 19 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 29 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Carved Thai Coffee Table	0038	Misc Curtains
0002	Collectibles	0039	Mason And Risch Piano
0003	Misc China	0040	Asian Collectibles
0004	Kitchen	0041	Lighting
0006	Misc Lot	0042	Mirror
0007	Misc Kitchen	0043	Greenery
0008	Kitchen Utensils	0044	Antique Light
0009	Sofa	0045	Japanese Painted Bed
0010	Sidechair	0046	Japanese Sidetable
0011	Delft Pottery	0047	Japanese Painted Bed
0012	China	0048	Lighting
0013	Japanese Silk Screen By Kado Sano	0049	Lighting
0014	Misc China	0050	Table Lamps
0015	Noritake China	0051	Lamps
0016	Pottery Table	0052	Electronic Lot
0017	Antique Oak Cabinet	0053	Health Aids
0018	Mahogany Mirror	0054	Hats
0019	Vases and Misc Decor	0055	Bedding
0020	Wooden Cabinet	0056	Sleeping Bags
0023	Furniture	0057	Sidechairs
0024	Plants	0058	Furniture
0025	Old School Desk	0059	Misc Decor
0026	Bookcases	0060	Mirror and More
0027	Bookcases	0061	Japanese Block Prints
0028	Oak Table	0062	Art
0029	Chairs	0063	Art
0030	Music	0064	Sidechairs
0031	Marble Top Table	0065	Armchairs
0032	Art	0066	Horse Table
0033	Misc Art	0067	Kitchen Lot
0034	Ceramic Figurine On Sconce	0068	Brass Lot
0036	Art	0069	Misc Lot
0037	Decoys	0070	Misc Decor

Lot Title

**0071** Japanese Chest Of Drawers

0072 VHS Movies

0073 Oil On Canvas By A. Torringa

0074 Wall Sconces

0076 Night Tables

0077 Misc Lot

0078 Kurelek Print

0079 Tapestry

0080 Wicker Desk

0081 Rattan Look Mirror

0082 Painted Tea Cart

**0083** Bench

0084 Mirror

0085 Dresser

0086 Japanese Screen

0087 Misc Lot

**0088** Music

0089 Cleaning Lot

0090 Luggage Lot

0091 Garden

0092 Electric Stove Heater

0093 Greenery

0094 Kodak Carousel Projector

0095 Wooden Privacy Screen

0096 Office Lot

0097 Leather Chair

0098 Server

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 31 EST, 1PM - 4PM

Pickup Location: 67 Barrie Terrace, Barrie, ON L4M 1E8 Map

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com